Astell Compact Autoclaves Continued

Options and Accessories

Code

AUT4310
AUT4182
AUT4418
AUT4018
AUT4320
AUT4322
AUT4324
AUT4326
AUT4328
AUT4330
AUT4016
AUT4253

Alt Ref
AAR130
AARO14
AAR122
AAN346
AANO25
AAN022
AANS530
AAN532
AANO40
AAN043
AAN308
AANOO7

Description

Integral data printer

Load sensed processs timing

Ethernet interface

Discard container, each model holds 33L (1), 43L (2), 63L (3)
5 position shelf rack [plus 2 shelves) for AUT4300/AUT4400
Spare shelf for AUT4300/AUT4400

5 position shelf rack (plus 3 shelves) for AUT4220/AUT4402
Spare shelf for AUT4220/AUT4402

5 position shelf rack (plus 3 shelves) for AUT4304/AUT4404
Spare shelf for AUT4304/AUT4404

Spare condensate bottle for Classic models

Air assisted cooling

Astell Compact Autoclaves with
Closed Door Drying

Designed to offer convenience and flexibility in the sterilisation of wrapped and unwrapped
instruments. This range of 'vacuum-less drying” steam sterilisers include Astell's "Ecofill

water management system as standard.

e Four programmed cycles suitable for solid metal instruments (unwrapped), solid metal
instruments (wrapped), glassware (unwrapped), and hand pieces in surgical pouches
e Closed door drying - following sterilisation, filtered air is circulated through the

chamber by an efficient air pump rapidly drying each load

¢ Included furniture: chamber shelf rack, two wire shelves and one pouch rack

e Multi-programmable touch screen controller
e Front loading, cylindrical chambers

Code

AUT2068
AUT2078
AUT2088

Sustainable laboratory solutions!

Visit the SLS website to read online or request your copy:

scientificlabs.co.uk/sustainability (UK & Northern Ireland)

Alt Ref

AMB220D
AMB230D
AMB240D

Price
£1329.00
£555.00
£323.00
£478.00
£671.00
£285.00
£735.00
£310.00
£762.00
£362.00
£207.00
£336.00

VE1AR /°

L

Capacity, L Chamber Dims, @ x d, mm Overall Dims, wx d x h, mm

33 350 x 360
43 350 x 460
63 350 x 660

scientificlabs.ie/sustainability (Republic of Ireland)
scientificlabs.com/sustainability (International)

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

520 x 805 x 600
520 x 805 x 600
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Price
£11543.00
£13036.00
£14905.00






